

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO.436 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the appellant

Ms.S.S.Dwivedi for the Respondent no.4

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
SARANG V. KOTWAL, JJ.**

DATE : JANUARY 8, 2018

P.C.:

1. None for the appellant.
2. Appellant to remove all office objections within four weeks from today, failing which the First Appeal shall stand dismissed against unserved Respondents without further reference to the court.
3. Stand over for 5 weeks.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL)

(K.K.TATED, J.)